

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1133

Page 4, line 27, replace "10" with "5"

Page 4, line 27, replace "11" with "6"

Page 4, line 28, replace "12" with "7"

Page 4, line 28, replace "13" with "8"

Page 4, line 29, replace "4" with "1"

Page 4, line 29, replace "5" with "2"

Page 4, line 29, replace "6" with "3"

Page 4, line 29, replace "7" with "4"

Page 4, line 29, replace "14" with "9"

Renumber accordingly